Pennsylvania law.
 
 
 
  HTTP Error 404.15 - Not Found
 
  The request filtering module is configured to deny a request where the query string is too long.
 

 
 
 Most likely causes:
 
  	Request filtering is configured on the Web server to deny the request because the query string is too long.

 
 
 

 
 
 Things you can try:
 
  	Verify the configuration/system.webServer/security/requestFiltering/requestLimits@maxQueryString setting in the applicationhost.config or web.config file.

 
 
 

 
 
 
 Detailed Error Information:
 
   
   	Module	   RequestFilteringModule
	Notification	   BeginRequest
	Handler	   ExtensionlessUrlHandler-Integrated-4.0
	Error Code	   0x00000000

 
  
 
   
   	Requested URL	   https://www.pacode.com:443/Display/pacode?file=/secure/pacode/data/067/chapter1/067_0001.pdf/%PDF-1.4%%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD28%200%20obj%3C%3C/Linearized%201/L%2071199/O%2030/E%2033113/N%206/T%2070519/H%20[%20556%20268]%3E%3Eendobj%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20xref28%20130000000016%2000000%20n0000000824%2000000%20n0000000905%2000000%20n0000001035%2000000%20n0000001129%2000000%20n0000002304%2000000%20n0000003475%2000000%20n0000003575%2000000%20n0000003774%2000000%20n0000003978%2000000%20n0000005349%2000000%20n0000019292%2000000%20n0000000556%2000000%20ntrailer%3C%3C/Size%2041/Root%2029%200%20R/Info%2027%200%20R/ID[%3C3C94126F95E658E062FC9AEC4C26FB6C%3E%3C4A40136ACFC5E54A9031E51D593929EB%3E]/Prev%2070508%3E%3Estartxref0%%EOF%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%2040%200%20obj%3C%3C/Filter/FlateDecode/I%20200/L%20184/Length%20180/S%20127%3E%3Estreamh%EF%BF%BDb```f``%EF%BF%BD%05%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%0C%EF%BF%BD%0C%08%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%1C%0F%18%18%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%13%EF%BF%BDP%12p^%EF%BF%BD:%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%DA%AF%1A$%CD%A2q%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BDj%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%05%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD-G%1DWW%05%3C%EF%BF%BDp%EF%BF%BDp%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BDj%0E%EF%BF%BDb%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%1A%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%01%16q%EF%BF%BD@6%0B%08%04%18%18%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%03i.%20%16%04%EF%BF%BDX2%EF%BF%BD1%EF%BF%BD0%05%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BDD1%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BDx%EF%BF%BDrT%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%18G%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD*&%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%D6%B9%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%27%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%01%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%16%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%19%18%05%17%02iF%20%EF%BF%BD%0F%10`%EF%BF%BD%EF%BF%BD%17.%01endstreamendobj29%200%20obj%3C%3C/Metadata%2026%200%20R/PageLabels%2023%200%20R/Pages%2025%200%20R/Type/Catalog%3E%3Eendobj30%200%20obj%3C%3C/Contents%2037%200%20R/CropBox[0%200%20612%20792]/MediaBox[0%200%20612%20792]/Parent%2025%200%20R/Resources%2031%200%20R/Rotate%200/Type/Page%3E%3Eendobj31%200%20obj%3C%3C/ExtGState%3C%3C/GS2%2034%200%20R%3E%3E/Font%3C%3C/F1%2032%200%20R/F2%2033%200%20R%3E%3E/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]%3E%3Eendobj32%200%20obj%3C%3C/BaseFont/Times-Bold/Encoding/WinAnsiEncoding/FirstChar%200/FontDescriptor%2036%200%20R/LastChar%20255/Subtype/Type1/Type/Font/Widths[250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20250%20333%20555%20500%20500%201000%20833%20278%20333%20333%20500%20570%20250%20333%20250%20278%20500%20500%20500%20500%20500%20500%20500%20500%20500%20500%20333%20333%20570%20570%20570%20500%20930%20722%20667%20722%20722%20667%20611%20778%20778%20389%20500%20778%20667%20944%20722%20778%20611%20778%20722%20556%20667%20722%20722%201000%20722%20722%20667%20333%20278%20333%20581%20500%20333%20500%20556%20444%20556%20444%20333%20500%20556%20278%20333%20556%20278%20833%20556%20500%20556%20556%20444%20389%20333%20556%20500%20722%20500%20500%20444%20394%20220%20394%20520%20350%200%20350%20333%20500%20500%201000%20500%20500%20333%201000%20556%20333%201000%20350%20667%20350%20350%20333%20333%20500%20500%20350%20500%201000%20333%201000%20389%20333%20722%20350%20444%20722%20250%20333%20500%20500%20500%20500%20220%20500%20333%20747%20300%20500%20570%20333%20747%20333%20400%20570%20300%20300%20333%20556%20540%20250%20333%20300%20330%20500%20750%20750%20750%20500%20722%20722%20722%20722%20722%20722%201000%20722%20667%20667%20667%20667%20389%20389%20389%20389%20722%20722%20778%20778%20778%20778%20778%20570%20778%20722%20722%20722%20722%20722%20611%20556%20500%20500%20500%20500%20500%20500%20722%20444%20444%20444%20444%20444%20278%20278%20278%20278%20500%20556%20500%20500%20500%20500%20500%20570%20500%20556%20556%20556%20556%20500%20556%20500]%3E%3Eendobj33%200%20obj%3C%3C/BaseFont/Times-Roman/Encoding/WinAnsiEncoding/FirstChar%200/FontDescriptor%2035%200%20R/LastChar%20255/Subtype/Type1/Type/F
	Physical Path	   C:\Sites\pacode\Display\pacode
	Logon Method	   Not yet determined
	Logon User	   Not yet determined

 
   
 
  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 More Information:
 
  This is a security feature. Do not change this feature unless the scope of the change is fully understood. You can configure the IIS server to reject requests whose query string is greater than a specified value. If the request's query string is greater than the configured value, this error is returned. If the allowed length of the query string needs to be increased, modify the configuration/system.webServer/security/requestFiltering/requestLimits@maxQueryString setting. 
  View more information »
 
   
 
 

 

 
